World Men's Juniors and Sub-Juniors Classic Championships

World Men's Juniors and Sub-Juniors Classic Championships
St. Paul's Bay / Malta, 28 August — 8 September, 2024
The Entry List of Referees

# Name Team Category Remarks
1. Remy Roger Belgium Cat. | Ref CAT 1 Regional 4 and 5
Sept
2. van Heesvelde Jeroen Belgium Cat. | Only 31/8 and 1/9
3. Lins Pedro Brazil Cat. | Tuesday (03 Sep) only
available for Men Sub Jr.
74kg. Wednesday (04 Sep)
only available for Prime
Time.
4. Chao Chen-Yeh Chinese Taipei Cat. |
5. Campos Murillo Carlos Costa Rica Cat. |
Manuel
6. Androulla Papakonstantinou Cyprus Nat.
7. Christos Christoudias Cyprus Cat. Il
8. Prasek Jiri Czechia Cat. Il
9. Vesely lvan Czechia Cat. |
10. Villacis Aderita Ecuador Cat. Il
11. Kaljula Karmen Estonia Cat. Il
12. Pall Peep Estonia Cat. Il
13. Ruut Mihkel Estonia Cat. Il
14. Hagfors Harri Finland Cat. |
15. Alves Agnes France Cat. Il
16. Weiss Josef Germany Cat. |
17. Matheison Alex Great Britain Cat. |
18. Wilkins Craig Great Britain Cat. Il
19. Ip Wing Yuk Hong Kong, China  Cat. |
20. Bajan Janos Hungary Cat. | sept 7-8 morning
21. Mayer Eva Hungary Cat. | sept 7-8 morning
22. Joseph P India Cat. |
23. Sahu Krishna India
24. Soltani Farshid Iran Cat. |
25. Al-Badri Salah Iraq Cat. Il
26. Al-Zuhairi Nibras Iraq Cat. Il
27. Obaid Al Iraq Cat. Il
28. Barry Karen Ireland Cat. Il
29. Flynn Sarah Ireland Cat. Il
30. Camparsi Alessandro Italy Cat. Il 31 Aug all day; 01 Sep NO
52/57kg cat
31. Palmisano Teresa Italy Cat. Il Friday, 06.09.2024 Men Jr 93
classic 15:00 Saturday,
07.09.2024 Men SJr 105
classic 09:00 - Men Jr 105
classic 11:30 Women Sjr 84 -
84+classic 16:00 - Women Jr
84 - 84+ kg classic 19:00
32. Shibahara Jun Japan Cat. Il

Generated by goodlift.info 14.11.2025 23:26 UTC



World Men's Juniors and Sub-Juniors Classic Championships

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,
45.

46.
47.

48.

49.

50.
51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Deineka Irina
Sadykov Kakhroman
Algattan Abdullah
Albabour Mohammed
Alsager Tarek
Parage Gaston

Kailey Pardeep
Lynch Briar

Lynch Rory

Ingebretsen Tone
Roalkvam Per Gunnar
Nocek Grzegorz
Znojek Arkadiusz

Cazacu Sorin
Foo Wesley

Tan Bobby

Yong Joben

Novomeska Eva
Furman lan

Smith Hannie

de La Calle Raquel
Bjork Patrik
Thoma Thomas
Kasemsand Senumong
Gurler Gurhan
Keller Robert
Melnyk Tetiana
Orobets Vasyl
Orobets Inna
Zbandut Ivan

Kazakhstan
Kazakhstan
Kuwait

Libya

Libya
Luxembourg
Netherlands
New Zealand
New Zealand

Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland

Romania
Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

Slovakia
South Africa

South Africa
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Turkiye
U.S.America
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine
Ukraine

Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

Cat.
Cat.

Cat.

Cat.

Cat.
Cat.

Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Nat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.
Cat.

Cat.

ALL
ALL

Approved to sit Cat 2 exam

Sunday 1st September -
session 2, session 3
Thursday 4th September -
Session 2 Saturday 7th
September - Session 3

30.08 Women S/J, Women
Jun 76kg -+84kg, 84kg Men
Jun + Women Jun 93kg , +84
kg 31.08 Men S/] + Jun 53kg
Women S/) Women Jun 43kg
& 47kg, 43kg

except women 52-57kg

Only 2 Sep, 7am session
please Thank you

Friday, 30 Aug 3rd Session,
Primetime 93kg & 84+kg
Equipped Sunday, 1 Sep 3rd
Session, Primetime 47kg &
59kg Thank you

First session for both days
please Thank you

Tue 3rd Session 2, and
Friday 6th Session 2

Generated by goodlift.info 14.11.2025 23:26 UTC



