World Men's Juniors and Sub-Juniors Classic Championships St. Paul's Bay / Malta, 28 August — 8 September, 2024 The Entry List of Referees

		The Entry List of Referees		
#	Name	Team	Category	Remarks
1.	Remy Roger	Belgium	Cat. I	Ref CAT 1 Regional 4 and 5 Sept
2.	van Heesvelde Jeroen	Belgium	Cat. I	Only 31/8 and 1/9
3.	Lins Pedro	Brazil	Cat. I	Tuesday (03 Sep) only available for Men Sub Jr. 74kg. Wednesday (04 Sep) only available for Prime Time.
4.	Chao Chen-Yeh	Chinese Taipei	Cat. I	
5.	Campos Murillo Carlos Manuel	Costa Rica	Cat. I	
6.	Androulla Papakonstantinou	Cyprus	Nat.	
7.	Christos Christoudias	Cyprus	Cat. II	
8.	Prasek Jiri	Czechia	Cat. II	
9.	Vesely Ivan	Czechia	Cat. I	
10.	Villacis Aderita	Ecuador	Cat. II	
11.	Kaljula Karmen	Estonia	Cat. II	
12.	Pall Peep	Estonia	Cat. II	
13.	Ruut Mihkel	Estonia	Cat. II	
14.	Hagfors Harri	Finland	Cat. I	
15.	Alves Agnes	France	Cat. II	
16.	Weiss Josef	Germany	Cat. I	
17.	Matheison Alex	Great Britain	Cat. I	
18.	Wilkins Craig	Great Britain	Cat. II	
19.	Ip Wing Yuk	Hong Kong, China	Cat. I	
20.	, ,	Hungary	Cat. I	sept 7-8 morning
21.	Mayer Eva	Hungary	Cat. I	sept 7-8 morning
22.		India	Cat. I	
	Sahu Krishna	India		
	Soltani Farshid	Iran	Cat. I	
	Al-Badri Salah	Iraq	Cat. II	
26.	Al-Zuhairi Nibras	Iraq	Cat. II	
27.		Iraq	Cat. II	
	Barry Karen	Ireland	Cat. II	
	Flynn Sarah	Ireland	Cat. II	
30.	'	Italy	Cat. II	31 Aug all day; 01 Sep NO 52/57kg cat
31.	Palmisano Teresa	Italy	Cat. II	Friday, 06.09.2024 Men Jr 9 classic 15:00 Saturday, 07.09.2024 Men SJr 105 classic 09:00 - Men Jr 105 classic 11:30 Women SJr 84 84+classic 16:00 - Women J 84 - 84+ kg classic 19:00
32.	Shibahara Jun	Japan	Cat. II	<u> </u>
) w.L	11	

33.	Deineka Irina	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
34.	Sadykov Kakhroman	Kazakhstan	Cat. II	
35.	Alqattan Abdullah	Kuwait	Cat. II	
36.	Albabour Mohammed	Libya	Cat. II	ALL
37.	Alsager Tarek	Libya	Cat. II	ALL
38.	Parage Gaston	Luxembourg	Cat. I	
39.	Kailey Pardeep	Netherlands	Cat. I	
40.	Lynch Briar	New Zealand	Cat. II	Approved to sit Cat 2 exam
41.	Lynch Rory	New Zealand	Cat. I	Sunday 1st September - session 2, session 3 Thursday 4th September - Session 2 Saturday 7th September - Session 3
42.	Ingebretsen Tone	Norway	Cat. II	
43.	Roalkvam Per Gunnar	Norway	Cat. II	
44.	Nocek Grzegorz	Poland	Cat. I	
45.	Znojek Arkadiusz	Poland	Cat. I	30.08 Women S/J, Women Jun 76kg -+84kg, 84kg Men Jun + Women Jun 93kg , +84 kg 31.08 Men S/J + Jun 53kg Women S/J Women Jun 43kg & 47kg, 43kg
46.	Cazacu Sorin	Romania	Cat. II	except women 52-57kg
47.	Foo Wesley	Singapore	Cat. I	Only 2 Sep, 7am session please Thank you
48.	Tan Bobby	Singapore	Cat. II	Friday, 30 Aug 3rd Session, Primetime 93kg & 84+kg Equipped Sunday, 1 Sep 3rd Session, Primetime 47kg & 59kg Thank you
49.	Yong Joben	Singapore	Cat. II	First session for both days please Thank you
50.	Novomeska Eva	Slovakia	Cat. II	
51.	Furman lan	South Africa	Cat. II	Tue 3rd Session 2, and Friday 6th Session 2
52.	Smith Hannie	South Africa	Cat. I	
53.	de La Calle Raquel	Spain	Cat. II	
54.	Bjork Patrik	Sweden	Cat. I	
55.	Thoma Thomas	Switzerland	Cat. II	
56.	Kasemsand Senumong	Thailand	Nat.	
57.	Gurler Gurhan	Turkiye	Cat. II	
58.	Keller Robert	U.S.America	Cat. I	
59.	Melnyk Tetiana	Ukraine	Cat. I	
60.	•	Ukraine	Cat. II	
61.		Ukraine		
62.	Zbandut Ivan	Ukraine	Cat. II	